
MENU

JUICE

Coffee (Cup) 

Coffee (Mug) 

Pot of Tea

Bacon

Ham

Hashbrown

Salmon

Eggs

Milk Shakes
(Assorted flavours) 

Iced Drinks
(Latte’, Coffee,
Chocolate or Caramel)

SEASONAL FRUIT

CEREAL

YOGHURT

BAKERY

HOT DRINKS

Gluten Free (GF) options made on request

EXTRAS

COLD DRINKS

ACAI BOWL

THREE WAY EGGS

BACON AND EGG BUN

WAFFLES

SMASHED AVOCADO

Orange, apple, pineapple or tomato 300ml. 

Two varieties of fresh seasonal fruit.

A choice of Cornflakes, Nutri-Grain, Weetbix or Special K 
Served with full cream, lite or soy milk. 

Natural or Fruit.

Banana Bread (served with butter) or
Sweet Danish Pastry or
Muffin

Filled with seasonal fruit, mixed seeds, crunchy 
granola and nuts (goo) (v).

Your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs with 
grilled halloumi with sourdough. 

Fresh roll filled with bacon, egg, rocket, sliced 
avocado, creamy slaw and tomato relish.

Thick cafe waffles topped with mixed berries and 
ice cream or cream.

Deliciously grilled sourdough, topped with poached 
cherry tomato, feta, rocket, poached eggs.

3.50

4.20

3.50

4.40
4.70

2.50

4.20

3.00
5.50
3.00

5.20

4.00

4.50

3.50

4.00

12.50

13.50

10.50

9.50

13.00

DIGGERS BREAKFAST

HAM AND CHEESE PANINI

EGGS BENEDICT

SERVIES BIG BREAKFAST

MEDITERRANEAN VEG TOASTIE

Your choice of bread toasted to your liking and a 
choice of spreads. Jam, vegemite or peanut butter.

Fresh panini filled with smoked ham and 
mature cheddar cheese. Incredibly tasty.

Deliciously toasted sourdough topped with poached 
eggs, sautéed spinach, grilled tomato, mushrooms 
and bacon covered with hollandaise sauce.

Bacon, grilled asparagus, sausages, roasted tomato, 
sautéed mushrooms, beans, sliced avocado, egg, hol-
landaise sauce and toast.

Multigrain bread filled with pumpkin, grilled zucchini, 
pesto, spinach and halloumi, goldenly toasted.

5.50

9.00

14.50

17.50

9.00
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