

Breakfast

JUICE _	3.50
Orange, apple, pineapple or tomato 300ml.	
SEASONAL FRIIIT	4.00

Two varieties of fresh seasonal fruit.

A choice of Cornflakes, Nutri-Grain, Weetbix or Special K Served with full cream, lite or soy milk.

YOGHURT	3.50
NILLE	

BAKERY

Banana Bread (served with butter) or Sweet Danish Pastry or Muffin



4.50

HŲT DRINKS		COLD DRINKS	
Coffee (Cup) Coffee (Mug)	4.20 4.70	Milk Shakes (Assorted flavours)	4.40
Pot of Tea	4.20	Iced Drinks	5.20
		(Latte', Coffee, Chocolate or Caramel)	



EXTRAS	
Bacon	3.50
Ham	2.50
Hashbrown	3.00
Salmon	5.50

3.00

137 Dumaresq Street, Armidale Phone 6776 0800 www.armidaleservies.com.au Gluten Free (GF) options made on request

Eggs

DIGGERS BREAKFAST	5.50
Your choice of bread toasted to your liking and a choice of spreads. Jam, vegemite or peanut butter.	
HAM AND CHEESE PANINI	9.00
Fresh panini filled with smoked ham and mature cheddar cheese. Incredibly tasty.	
EGGS BENEDICT	14.50
Deliciously toasted sourdough topped with poached eggs, sautéed spinach, grilled tomato, mushrooms and bacon covered with hollandaise sauce.	
SERVIES BIG BREAKFAST	17.50
Bacon, grilled asparagus, sausages, roasted tomato, sautéed mushrooms, beans, sliced avocado, egg, hollandaise sauce and toast.	
MEDITERRANEAN VEG TOASTIE	9.00
Multigrain bread filled with pumpkin, grilled zucchini, pesto, spinach and halloumi, goldenly toasted.	
THREE WAY EGGS	13.50
Your choice of fried, poached or scrambled eggs with grilled halloumi with sourdough.	
BACON AND EGG BUN	10.50
Fresh roll filled with bacon, egg, rocket, sliced avocado, creamy slaw and tomato relish.	
SMASHED AVOCADO	13.00
Deliciously grilled sourdough, topped with poached cherry tomato, feta, rocket, poached eggs.	
ACAI BOWL	12.50
Filled with seasonal fruit, mixed seeds, crunchy granola and nuts (goo) (v).	
WAFFLES	9.50
Thick cafe waffles topped with mixed berries and	